the company which is within the prescribed limit of Regulation 15 (2) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and 

Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as per the last day of previous financial year. The paid up 

equity share capital of the Company is Rs. 8,52,00,000/- (Rupees Eight Crore Fifty Two Lakhs only) and net 

worth is 24,16,58,041 (Rupees Twenty Four Crore Sixteen Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand Fourty One only) as 

on 315t March, 2020. 

For and on behalf of 
Hillridge Investment Limited 

Digitally signed by 
Sumit sah 

Sumit Sah 
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)